
Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10  To  10.10 

AM 10:10 To11.10 AM 11:15 To 12:15 
PM 1:00 To 2:00 PM 2:00 To 3:00       

PM
3:05 To 4:05 

PM

Sub-Code Mobile Number 

18EC C26 9440079310

18EC C27 9912939138

18EC E15 9755949360

18EC E21 9494235614

18EC E22 9866047394

18EC E24 8074885588

18ME O04 9848223473

18CS O06 9912233687

18IT O02 7893286916

18EC C28 9966088798

18EC C29 9912939138

18EC C30 9177545484

9848244879

9440079310

7981105279

9440079310

9912939138

9755949360

9440079310

9948397802

9966552000

9177545484

9000285206

9291522525

9704111749

8919126650

9885717845

avani_ece@cbit.ac.in

mlncharyulu_ece@cbit.ac.in 

psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in

nvkoteswararao_ece@cbit.ac.in

Cryptography and Blockchain Technology

Digital Image Processing

Embedded Systems

5G Communications

Entrepreneurship

Fundamentals of DBMS

Python Programming

Computer Networks Lab

Electronic Design and Automation Lab

Electronics Measurement and Simulation Lab

Program Elective - V

 Open Elective - II

Practicals 

jaganmohanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

ghatachauhan_ece@cbit.ac.in

satyavati_ece@cbit.ac.in

mallikarjunarao_ece@cbit.ac.in

vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

prkprasad_mech@cbit.ac.in

epadmalatha_cse@cbit.ac.in

saivenkatr_it@cbit.ac.in

pradeepkumar_ece@cbit.ac.in

VLSI Design Sri.N.Jagan Mohan Reddy jaganmohanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in
Program Elective - IV

Name of the Subject 

Computer Networks Dr.A.Vani  avani_ece@cbit.ac.in
Name of the Faculty Mail ID

Smt.Ghata Chauhan

Smt.A.Satyavati

Sri.G.Mallikharjuna Rao 

Dr. Vinodh Kumar Minchula

Sri.P.Radhakrishna Prasad

Dr. E. Padmalatha

Sri.R. Sai venkat

Sri.G.V.Pradeep Kumar

OE-II 

WEDNESDAY VLSID

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 Odd Semester 

Class: BE -VII Semester - ECE 1     Room No: N 307

MONDAY

CN LAB - B1- (GVPK & MRKN)
Mentoring VLSIDEDA LAB - B2- (NJMR & AKK )

EMS LAB - B3- (Dr.PS & AS)

W.E.F. :      01-08-2022

CN PE-V OE-II FIT Library

CN OE-II PE-V
CN LAB - B2- (GVPK & MRKN)
EDA LAB - B3- (NJMR & AKK )

FRIDAY PE-IV VLSID

THURSDAY
CN LAB - B3- (GVPK & Dr.KSK)

PE-V PE-IV CN  LibraryEDA LAB - B1- (NJMR & Dr.MLNC)
EMS LAB - B2- (Dr.PS & AS)

EMS LAB - B1- (Dr.PS & AS)

Library

TUESDAY PE-IV

Smt.Ghata Chauhan

Dr.A.Vani

OMC Coordinator

Class Incharge 

Incharge for Attendance Statements  

Incharge for CIE Marks  

Dr.P.Sathish

Sri.N.Jagan Mohan Reddy

Dr.N.V.Koteswara Rao 

Dr.A.Vani

Dr.M.L.N.Charyulu 

Dr.A.Vani

18EC C31 Project: Part-1

Sri.N.Jagan Mohan Reddy

Departmental Incharges for Internships

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Placements

Time Table Coordinators

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

Smt.Ch.Navitha

Dr.P.Sathish

Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

Sri. P. Ranjith

Sri.Mohd Ziauddin Jahangir

navitha_ece@cbit.ac.in

psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

jahangir_ece@cbit.ac.in

DEPT.OF ECE 
HEAD

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

12:15   
to                    
       1:00 

PM

L  U  N  C  H
  B  R  E  A  K

jaganmohanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

avani_ece@cbit.ac.in

PROJECT
 - Part-I PROJECT - Part-I

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

avani_ece@cbit.ac.in

ghatachauhan_ece@cbit.ac.in



Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10  To 10.10 

AM 10:10 To 11.10 AM 11:15 To 12:15 
PM 1:00 To 2:00 PM 2:00 To 3:00       

PM
3:05 To 4:05 

PM

Sub-Code Mobile Number 

18EC C26 9966880273

18EC C27 7981105279

18EC E15 9494102882

18EC E21 9948397802

18EC E22 9866047394

18EC E24 8074885588

18ME O04 9848223473

18CS O06 9989404702

18IT O02 7893286916

18EC C28 rajkumarnaik_ece@cbit.ac.in 9966880273

18EC C29 mlncharyulu_ece@cbit.ac.in 7981105279

18EC C30 mallikarjunarao_ece@cbit.ac.in 9866047394

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in 9948397802

alivelumanga_ece@cbit.ac.in 9491595585

mallikarjunarao_ece@cbit.ac.in 9866047394

9440079310

7981105279

9966880273

9866047394

9948397802

9966552000

9177545484

9000285206

9291522525

9704111749

8919126650

9885717845

WEDNESDAY CN VLSID OE-II PE-V FIT Library

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 Odd Semester 

Class: BE -VII Semester - ECE  2     W.E.F. :     01-08-2022  Room No: N 308

MONDAY Mentoring CN Library

TUESDAY

VLSID PE-IV OE-II

CN LAB - B1- (Dr.MRKN &Dr.KSK)
EDA LAB - B2- (Dr. MLNC & NJMR )

EMS LAB - B3- (Dr.PS & AS)
PE-V OE-II PE-IV Library

VLSI Design Dr.M.L.N.Charyulu mlncharyulu_ece@cbit.ac.in

Name of the Subject Name of the Faculty Mail ID

Computer Networks Dr. M Raj Kumar Naik rajkumarnaik_ece@cbit.ac.in

FRIDAY

PE-IV CN
CN LAB-B2-(Dr.MRKN & Dr.KSK)
EDA LAB - B3- (Dr.MLNC& NJMR )

EMS LAB - B1- (Dr.PS & AS)
CN LAB-B3- (Dr.MRKN & Dr.KSK)
EDA LAB - B1- ( Dr.MLNC & AKK)

EMS LAB - B2- (Dr.PS & AS)

Electronic Design and Automation Lab Dr.M.L.N.Charyulu

Electronics Measurement and Simulation Lab

OMC Coordinator Dr.A.Vani

mlncharyulu_ece@cbit.ac.inClass Incharge Dr.M.L.N.Charyulu

Incharge for Attendance Statements  Dr. M Raj Kumar Naik rajkumarnaik_ece@cbit.ac.in

5G Communications Dr.Vinodh Kumar Minchula vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

 Open Elective - II
Entrepreneurship Sri.P.Radhakrishna Prasad prkprasad_mech@cbit.ac.in

Program Elective - IV
Cryptography and Blockchain Technology Sri. Abdul Mubeen abdulmobeen_ece@cbit.ac.in

Program Elective - V
Digital Image Processing Dr.P.Narahari  Sastry

Embedded Systems Sri.G.Mallikharjuna Rao mallikarjunarao_ece@cbit.ac.in

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

THURSDAY PE-V VLSID

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

Smt.Ch.Navitha navitha_ece@cbit.ac.in

Incharge for CIE Marks  Sri.G.Mallikharjuna Rao

HEAD
DEPT.OF ECE 

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Fundamentals of DBMS Dr. Sangeeta Gupta

Sri.G.Mallikharjuna Rao

18EC C31 Project: Part-1

Dr.P.Narahari  Sastry

Dr.N.Alivelu Manga

Sri.G.Mallikharjuna Rao

Python Programming Sri.R. Sai venkat saivenkatr_it@cbit.ac.in
Practicals 

Computer Networks Lab Dr. M Raj Kumar Naik

Departmental Incharges for Internships
Dr.P.Sathish

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

Departmental Incharges for Placements
Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

avani_ece@cbit.ac.in

PROJECT - Part-I PROJECT - Part-I

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in

sangeetagupta_cse@cbit.ac.in

mallikarjunarao_ece@cbit.ac.in

Dr. P. Narahari Sastry

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

12:15   
to                    
       1:00 

PM

L  U  N  C  H
  B  R  E  A  K

Time Table Coordinators
Sri. P. Ranjith pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

Sri.Mohd Ziauddin Jahangir jahangir_ece@cbit.ac.in



Period I II III IV V VI

Day/Time
9:10  To 10.10 

AM 10:10 To11.10 AM 11:15 To 12:15 
PM 1:00 To 2:00 PM 2:00 To 3:00       

PM
3:05 To 4:05 

PM

Sub-Code Mobile Number 

18EC C26 Computer Networks 9000285206

18EC C27 9440431769

18EC E15 8249964895

18EC E21 9948397802

18EC E22 9866047394

18EC E24 8074885588

18ME O04 9848223473

18CS O06 9989404702

18IT O02 7893286916

18EC C28 9000285206

18EC C29 9440431769

18EC C30 9494235614
9490023344
9291522525
8074885588
9440079310

8074885588

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in 9000285206

9440431769

9948397802

9704111749

9966552000

9177545484

9000285206

9291522525

9704111749

8919126650

9885717845

VLSID PE-IV PE-V OE-II

WEDNESDAY OE-II PE-V

Entrepreneurship Sri.P.Radhakrishna Prasad prkprasad_mech@cbit.ac.in

 Open Elective - II

VLSI Design Sri.A.Krishna Kumar krishnakumar_ece@cbit.ac.in

Program Elective - IV
Cryptography and Blockchain Technology Dr. Suraj Prakash  Sahoo surajprakashsahoo_ece@cbit.ac.in

Program Elective - V

vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

Class Time Table for the AY 2022-23 Odd Semester 
Class: BE -VII Semester - ECE  3     

Digital Image Processing Dr.P.Narahari  Sastry

Embedded Systems Sri.G.Mallikharjuna Rao

5G Communications Dr.Vinodh Kumar Minchula

Room No: N 309

Name of the Faculty Mail ID

Library

MONDAY Mentoring VLSID Library

TUESDAY

Python Programming Sri.R. Sai venkat saivenkatr_it@cbit.ac.in
Practicals 

Computer Networks Lab Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Fundamentals of DBMS

OMC Coordinator Dr.A.Vani

krishnakumar_ece@cbit.ac.in

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in
ksuman_ece@cbit.ac.in
satyavati_ece@cbit.ac.in 

Dr. Sangeeta Gupta sangeetagupta_cse@cbit.ac.in

Class Incharge Dr. Vinodh Kumar Minchula

Incharge for Attendance Statements  Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

Electronic Design and Automation Lab Sri.A.Krishna Kumar

Electronics Measurement and Simulation Lab Smt.A.Satyavati  

18EC C31 Project: Part-1
Dr.K.Suman
Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy
Dr. Vinodh Kumar Minchula

Departmental Incharges for Internships
Dr.P.Sathish psathish_ece@cbit.ac.in

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Placements
Sri.K.Sudershan Reddy

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

Incharge for CIE Marks  Sri.A.Krishna Kumar

Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling
Dr. P. Narahari Sastry

Smt. D. Naga Devi 

Smt.Ch.Navitha

Time Table Coordinators
Sri. P. Ranjith pranjith_ece@cbit.ac.in

Sri.Mohd Ziauddin Jahangir jahangir_ece@cbit.ac.in

PE-IV CN OE-II

CN LAB - B1- (Dr. KSK & GVPK)
EDA LAB - B2- (AKK & GC )
EMS LAB - B3- ( AS&Dr.PS)

CN LAB - B2- (Dr. KSK & GVPK)
EDA LAB - B3- (AKK & GC)
EMS LAB - B1- (AS&Dr.PS)

CN Library

PE-IV

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

PROJECT - Part-I PROJECT 
- Part-I

mallikarjunarao_ece@cbit.ac.in

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

avani_ece@cbit.ac.in
vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

HEAD
DEPT.OF ECE 

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

sudarshanreddy_ece@cbit.ac.in

navitha_ece@cbit.ac.in

dnagadevi_ece@cbit.ac.in

naraharisastry_ece@cbit.ac.in

krishnakumar_ece@cbit.ac.in

vinodhkumarm_ece@cbit.ac.in

ksaikrishna_ece@cbit.ac.in

W.E.F. :  01-08-2022

L  U  N  C  H
  B  R  E  A  KFRIDAY

THURSDAY PE-V CN FIT

CN LAB - B3- (Dr. KSK & GVPK)
EDA LAB - B1- (AKK & GC)
EMS LAB - B2- (AS&Dr.PS)

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)

12:15   
to                    
       1:00 

PM

Dr.Sai Krishna Kondoju

VLSID

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Name of the Subject 


